	Cashing Up Slip Dated _____________

	Employee Name:
	

	Shift: AM/PM

	Cheques & Cash:
	

	Checks
	

	100 
	

	50 
	

	20 
	

	10 
	

	5 
	

	2 
	

	1 
	

	Quarters
	

	Dimes
	

	Nickels
	

	Pennies
	

	Total Checks & Cash
	                                      DOLLARS

	Less Starting Float
	(                           )        DOLLARS

	(A) Checks & cash to Deposit
	                                      DOLLARS

	Cash Receipts
	                                      DOLLARS

	 (Discrepancies) Cash Over (Short)
	                                      DOLLARS

	
	

	
	


	 (B) Credit Card charges – TOTAL:
	                                      DOLLARS

	(C) Credit Card tips – TOTAL:
	                                      DOLLARS

	Declared tips – TOTAL
	                                      DOLLARS

	SALES TOTAL (A + B) :
	                                      DOLLARS

	
	


	BANK DEPOSIT:
	

	Checks & Cash to deposit (A) – TOTAL:
	                                      DOLLARS

	Less Credit Card tips (C) – TOTAL
	(                           )        DOLLARS

	DEPOSIT TOTAL (A - C) :
	                                      DOLLARS

	
	


Employee Signature _____________________________________
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Employee Signature _____________________________________
